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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-827

79-514

80-^-16

80-1003

81-76

81-341

81-524

1

!

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Klapmaii

Kleckley

Knox, Jr.

Kno-x, Jr.

Knotts

Knotts

Kniaht

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

David William

West Columbia

Bryan Stephan

Lexington
Lester Earl

Gaston, SC

Robert Thomas

Lexington. SC

Credell Bvrd

West Columbia, SC
Joseph Nelson

West Cola, S.C.

Danny Christopher

Lexington SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sloan

Johnson

Knight

Caughman

Hickerson

Johnson

Kelly

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Wendy Lanette

Columbia

Patricia Ann

Columbia
Deborah Ann

Gaston, SC
Nancv Lee

Lexington, SC

Brenda New

West ColumbiasSC
Wanda Deanette

West Cola, S.C.

Carol Ann

Lexington SC

j

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

22
25

25
28

27
20

23

42

25
21

16

23

18

;

1

1

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

:
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
Z. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sept

Sep

Jun

Jun
May

May

Oct
Oct
Jan

Jan
Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun

Day

19

21

12

15
20

22

29

30

26

29
20

21

15

16

Year

1979

1979
ii

n

1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

t

i. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Oct

NOV
Jun

Jun
May

May

Jlc£_

Nov

Feb

Feb

Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun

Day

27
2

16

20

2k

28

31
4

1,4
18
25

29

19

22

Year

1979
1979

1979
n

1980

1980

1980

1980

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

•

!

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev.Dalton T-.ward

Richland county SC

Rev. Charles Hughe

Lexington County
Rev. Phillip M. Sp

Lexington County,

Rp_v. T.fiwi s Abbott

Lexington, SC

John J. Hood Jr.

Fairfield Countv. S

Rev John S. Cupstd

Lexington Cty/ S.C

Carl W Stoll

Newberry County SC

REMARKS

3

sneer

3C

Magistrate

C

i, Sr.

•

NP for SC


